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3. DETAILS BELATING TO SEOONDAKY SCHOOLS.

Number of Scholars holding Scholarships and Free Places in Secondary Schools
during the Last Term, 1905.
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for the
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Scholars
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not
Holders
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Free

Places.

Regulations, 1903. (7).
Total
umber

of
:holars.

(3.) (4.) (5.) (6.)
3(a.) 3(b.) 3(c) 8 (<J.)

A. EIndowe: SCHl 1OI1S II !CIiUl IED IN th:E E:IGHTHi Schedule TO THE Eduoatio]INi Act.
(*•) Pra iding .FretePUaces umder section 87.

Whangarei High
School

Auckland Gram-
mar School

Thames High
School

New Plymouth
High School

Palmerstqn North
High School

Napier High
Sohools

Marlborough High
School

Nelson College ..
Rangiora. High

Sohool
Christohurch

Girls' High
School

Ashburton High
School

Timaru High
Schools

Waitaki High
Sohools

Otago High
Sohools

Southland High
Schools

41 3 3
M.
33

F.
18

Total.
51
. £ a. d.
.950

£
472 44

45 185 10 16 160 96 256; 8 10 o 2,177! 46 53 15

1 24 1 2 19 9 2818 0 0 2241 4 2

10 39 4 8 33 28 61 8 0 0 488; 11
40 5 81 4 84 46 130i 10 15 0 1,398 5

23 76 10 6 70 45 115 8 0 0 920 25 1 1
8 48 8 3 35 32 67 9 5 0 620 12 1

11
3

95
44

27
7

1 I2 I
77
26

57
32

134
58!

10 15 0
10 15 0

1,440
624

13
3

10 12

11 80 4 8 ! 103 103!! 9 5 0 963 22 9-
1 58 5 11 37 38 75i 7 0 0 525 2 2

19 105 23 i 81 66 147 6 0 0 882 19

8 64 12 | 47 37 84 8 0 0 672 9 1
45 286 39 33 il65238 403 8 0 0 3,224 45 9

16 154 15
I

9 100 94J 194 9 5 0 1,795 16 9

(ii.) i
i

'ot prt midi; Dlaces under sectii m87.
14 6Wanganui Girls'

College
Wellington College

and Girls' High
Sohool

Christchuroh
Boys' High
Sohool

■ee

"
63 29

16 41

B. 'JS THE ElGI ith Sch: 1DULE.
ftWanganui Collegi-

ate School
Christ's College

GrammarSohool

Endowed SchooiLS NOT INCLOIDED

210 1,380 137

ft

12 43

Totals 42 137 967 939 1,906 £8 14 4* £16,414 236 206 153

* Meai rate,
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